
Product data sheet
Characteristics

MCSEAAF1LFS00
Fiber optic adaptor for Managed Switch - 10/100
BASE -SX

Main
Range of product Modicon
Accessory / separate part category Connection accessories
Accessory / separate part type Fiber optic adaptor
Accessory / separate part destination LC connector port
Mode of transmission Single mode 62.5/125 µm

Complementary
Product compatibility MCSESM switch
Port Ethernet 10/100BASE-LX
Depth 50 mm
Width 20 mm
Height 18 mm
Net weight 0.041 kg

Offer Sustainability
REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
REACh free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope)

EU RoHS Declaration
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information Yes
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS declaration
WEEE The product must be disposed on European Union markets following specific waste collection and

never end up in rubbish bins

Contractual warranty
Warranty 18 months
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